FEATURES
�Microsoft® Windows®-based develop-
ment and runtime software
� 7.4” to 15” color flat panel display
�Operator input through a combination
of integrated touchscreen, keypad,
and/or mouse
� Built-in (3400 & PS-G series) or optional

*These 3500 units can also be mounted in
an EIA standard 19” rack.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Development Software and Other Software
At least one OpenHMI IWS Web Studio development software package is required to create applications for OpenHMI IWSCE or
OpenHMI IWSNT workstations (hardware).
Order Number Description
WEBSTUDIO-CE-1500 Windows 95
1
, Windows 98
1
, Windows NT, and Windows 2000-based development
software for OpenHMI IWSCE runtime workstations only. Applications can support up
to 1500 tags.
WEBSTUDIO-NT/2K-1500 Windows 95
1
, Windows 98
1
, Windows NT, and Windows 2000-based development
software for OpenHMI IWSNT, IWS2K
2
, and IWSCE runtime workstations
1
.
Applications can support up to 1500 tags. Web Studio-NT/2K-1500 includes Web
Studio-CE-1500 (1500 tags).
WEBSTUDIO-NT/2K-4000 Windows 95
1
, Windows 98
1
, Windows NT, and Windows 2000-based development
software for OpenHMI IWSNT, IWS2K
2
, and IWSCE runtime workstations
1
.
Applications can support up to 4000 tags. Web Studio-NT/2K-4000 includes Web
Studio-CE-1500 (1500 tags) and Web Studio-NT/2K-1500 (1500 tags).
WEBSTUDIO-NT/2K-64K Windows 95
1
,Windows 98
1
, Windows NT, and Windows 2000-based development